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4x100m, Weibliche Jugend U16 11.01.2020 / 14:25
Staffeln: 2

Name Nat Verein ML Info

LC Rehlingen GER LC Rehlingen
1: 3019, Wilhelm Franka (2005) 2: 3023, Schulz Frieda (2006)
3: 3024, Stiefken-Achu Kelly (2005) 4: 3021, Berndt Jana (2005)

StG St. Wendel-Bliesen GER StG St. Wendel-Bliesen
1: 3038, Comtesse Charlotte (2006) 2: 3048, Knabl Katrin (2005)
3: 3039, Demuth Katharina (2006) 4: 3041, Wagner Anna (2006)
5: 3040, Rein Chiara (2006)

4x100m, Männliche Jugend U16 11.01.2020 / 14:30
Staffeln: 1

Name Nat Verein ML Info

LG Bliestal GER LG Bliestal
1: 3051, Blumenauer Robin (2006) 2: 3052, Grieser Torben (2006)
3: 3050, Lippmann Nils (2006) 4: 3053, Nomine Jonathan (2007)

Weitsprung, Jugend W14 11.01.2020 / 14:45
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3023 Schulz Frieda 2006 GER LC Rehlingen

3025 Hahn Tabitha 2006 GER LC Rehlingen

3028 Steuer Laura 2006 GER LV Merzig

3034 Beinhauer Jule 2006 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3039 Demuth Katharina 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3040 Rein Chiara 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3045 Rothfuchs Emely 2006 GER TV Homburg

3054 Berwanger Ann-Kathrin 2006 GER LG Saar 70

Kugelstoß, Jugend M14 11.01.2020 / 14:45
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3030 Volpert Ruben 2006 GER LV Merzig

3043 Gab Nicolas 2006 GER TV Homburg

3047 Schwarz Corvin 2007 GER TV Ludweiler

3049 Sleet Samuel 2006 GER TV St. Wendel

3058 Schröder Finn 2006 GER LG Saar 70

3064 Höfer Nico 2006 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

60m Hürden, Jugend M15 11.01.2020 / 14:45
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3001 Gamrekeli David 2005 GER AC Diefflen

3004 Neumeier Max 2005 GER ATSV Saarbrücken 10,59

3007 Schäfer Benedikt 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis 10,42 Luxemburg, 10.02.2019

3016 Klauck Michael 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3026 Valeske Simon 2005 GER LG Berus
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60m Hürden, Jugend W15 11.01.2020 / 15:00
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3019 Wilhelm Franka 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3021 Berndt Jana 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3036 Habibovic Ena 2005 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3044 Helios Ksenia 2005 GER TV Homburg

3056 Groß Katrin 2005 GER LG Saar 70

Stabhochsprung, Jugend M15 11.01.2020 / 15:00
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3070 Steub Carl Matti 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

60m Hürden, Jugend W14 11.01.2020 / 15:10
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3038 Comtesse Charlotte 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3039 Demuth Katharina 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3041 Wagner Anna 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3045 Rothfuchs Emely 2006 GER TV Homburg

3054 Berwanger Ann-Kathrin 2006 GER LG Saar 70

3055 Davidshöfer Leonie 2006 GER LG Saar 70

3075 Merling Lina (aW) 2006 GER TG Konz 11,62

3076 Kaminska Patrycja (aW) 2006 GER TG Konz 10,79

Hochsprung, Jugend M14 11.01.2020 / 15:10
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3047 Schwarz Corvin 2007 GER TV Ludweiler

3051 Blumenauer Robin 2006 GER LG Bliestal

3057 Lickes Kevin 2006 GER LG Saar 70

3058 Schröder Finn 2006 GER LG Saar 70

60m, Jugend M15 11.01.2020 / 15:20
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3004 Neumeier Max 2005 GER ATSV Saarbrücken 8,38

3007 Schäfer Benedikt 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis 8,31 Saarbrücken, 05.01.2020

3016 Klauck Michael 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3017 Hoffmann Samuel 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3018 Milazzo Luca 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3026 Valeske Simon 2005 GER LG Berus

60m, Jugend M14 11.01.2020 / 15:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3002 Rudi Maximilian 2006 GER AC Diefflen

3003 Fröhlich Jonas 2006 GER AC Diefflen

3035 Brunschön Jannis 2006 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.
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60m, Jugend M14 - Fortsetzung 11.01.2020 / 15:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3043 Gab Nicolas 2006 GER TV Homburg

3047 Schwarz Corvin 2007 GER TV Ludweiler

3049 Sleet Samuel 2006 GER TV St. Wendel

3051 Blumenauer Robin 2006 GER LG Bliestal

3052 Grieser Torben 2006 GER LG Bliestal

3057 Lickes Kevin 2006 GER LG Saar 70

60m, Jugend W15 11.01.2020 / 15:40
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3006 Emanuel Lara 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis

3020 Schuldgen Hannah 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3024 Stiefken-Achu Kelly 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3029 Kohlwey Emily 2005 GER LV Merzig

3031 Graber Rieke 2005 GER SC Friedrichsthal

3033 Binfoh Christine 2005 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3036 Habibovic Ena 2005 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3042 Denis Elena 2005 GER TV Homburg

3044 Helios Ksenia 2005 GER TV Homburg

3048 Knabl Katrin 2005 GER TV St. Wendel

Kugelstoß, Jugend M15 11.01.2020 / 15:40
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3001 Gamrekeli David 2005 GER AC Diefflen

3007 Schäfer Benedikt 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis

3016 Klauck Michael 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3017 Hoffmann Samuel 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3018 Milazzo Luca 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

60m, Jugend W14 11.01.2020 / 15:50
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3023 Schulz Frieda 2006 GER LC Rehlingen

3025 Hahn Tabitha 2006 GER LC Rehlingen

3028 Steuer Laura 2006 GER LV Merzig

3034 Beinhauer Jule 2006 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3038 Comtesse Charlotte 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3040 Rein Chiara 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3041 Wagner Anna 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3045 Rothfuchs Emely 2006 GER TV Homburg

3054 Berwanger Ann-Kathrin 2006 GER LG Saar 70

3055 Davidshöfer Leonie 2006 GER LG Saar 70

3075 Merling Lina (aW) 2006 GER TG Konz 9,38

3076 Kaminska Patrycja (aW) 2006 GER TG Konz 9,20
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Weitsprung, Jugend W15 11.01.2020 / 16:00
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3019 Wilhelm Franka 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3029 Kohlwey Emily 2005 GER LV Merzig

3031 Graber Rieke 2005 GER SC Friedrichsthal

3033 Binfoh Christine 2005 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3036 Habibovic Ena 2005 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3042 Denis Elena 2005 GER TV Homburg

3044 Helios Ksenia 2005 GER TV Homburg

3048 Knabl Katrin 2005 GER TV St. Wendel

Kugelstoß, Jugend W15 11.01.2020 / 16:30
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3020 Schuldgen Hannah 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3021 Berndt Jana 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

Hochsprung, Jugend W14 11.01.2020 / 16:40
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3027 Bourscheid Mia 2006 LUX LV Merzig

3028 Steuer Laura 2006 GER LV Merzig

3038 Comtesse Charlotte 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3039 Demuth Katharina 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3041 Wagner Anna 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3055 Davidshöfer Leonie 2006 GER LG Saar 70

Hochsprung, Jugend W15 11.01.2020 / 16:40
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3019 Wilhelm Franka 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3021 Berndt Jana 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3056 Groß Katrin 2005 GER LG Saar 70

Weitsprung, Jugend M14 11.01.2020 / 17:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3002 Rudi Maximilian 2006 GER AC Diefflen

3003 Fröhlich Jonas 2006 GER AC Diefflen

3030 Volpert Ruben 2006 GER LV Merzig

3035 Brunschön Jannis 2006 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3043 Gab Nicolas 2006 GER TV Homburg

3049 Sleet Samuel 2006 GER TV St. Wendel

3051 Blumenauer Robin 2006 GER LG Bliestal

3052 Grieser Torben 2006 GER LG Bliestal

3057 Lickes Kevin 2006 GER LG Saar 70
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Weitsprung, Jugend M15 11.01.2020 / 17:00
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3001 Gamrekeli David 2005 GER AC Diefflen

3007 Schäfer Benedikt 2005 GER LAC Saarlouis

3016 Klauck Michael 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3017 Hoffmann Samuel 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

3018 Milazzo Luca 2005 GER LC Rehlingen

Kugelstoß, Jugend W14 11.01.2020 / 17:20
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3023 Schulz Frieda 2006 GER LC Rehlingen

3028 Steuer Laura 2006 GER LV Merzig

3037 Lambert Amelie 2006 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3039 Demuth Katharina 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3040 Rein Chiara 2006 GER TV Bliesen

3054 Berwanger Ann-Kathrin 2006 GER LG Saar 70

800m, Jugend M14 11.01.2020 / 17:20
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3008 Agostini Lucca 2006 GER LC Rehlingen 2:25,00

3022 Berson David 2006 GER LC Rehlingen

3035 Brunschön Jannis 2006 GER SV GO! Saar 05 Sbr.

3050 Lippmann Nils 2006 GER LG Bliestal

3066 Ackermann Paul 2006 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2:37,00

3069 Stumm Benjamin 2006 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2:28,00

3072 König Timo 2006 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

3074 Hensgen Abie 2007 GER Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald

800m, Jugend M15 11.01.2020 / 17:20
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3005 Kopelsky Nicolas 2005 GER ATSV Saarbrücken 22,40

3010 Zehfeld Lennart 2005 GER LC Rehlingen 2:18,00

3062 Zaffuto Jan 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

3065 Münnich Fabrice 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

3067 Glaub Leon 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2:14,00

800m, Jugend W14 11.01.2020 / 17:30
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3013 Haas Eileen 2006 GER LC Rehlingen 2:50,00

3014 Sierra Cujko Elena 2006 GER LC Rehlingen 2:38,00

3015 Krieger Emely 2007 GER LC Rehlingen 2:40,00

3032 Hoffmann Lilly 2007 GER SC Friedrichsthal 2:51,16

3045 Rothfuchs Emely 2006 GER TV Homburg
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800m, Jugend W14 - Fortsetzung 11.01.2020 / 17:30
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3046 Presti Sophia 2006 GER TV Ludweiler 2:35,20 Merzig, 17.08.2019

3059 Markatos Jana Katharina 2007 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2:40,00

3060 Jung Hannah 2006 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

3061 John Eva 2006 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

3073 Irsch Hanna 2007 GER LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf

800m, Jugend W15 11.01.2020 / 17:30
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

3009 Försterling Lea 2005 GER LC Rehlingen 2:25,00

3011 Klakow Adriane 2005 GER LC Rehlingen 2:26,00

3012 Niesporek Clara 2005 GER LC Rehlingen 2:27,00

3063 Neymann Laura-Celine 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

3068 Langenberger Anna Katharina 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

3071 Schulz Clara 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal


